iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Sun, 12 May 2024 20:42:16 -0400 EDT

Report Date

10/01/2008

10/01/2009

12/30/2009

10/01/2010

12/30/2010

10/01/2011

12/22/2011

10/01/2012

12/27/2012

10/01/2013

12/30/2013

10/01/2014

12/22/2014

10/01/2015

12/16/2015

12/20/2016

10/03/2017

12/07/2017

12/15/2017

12/28/2017

01/02/2018

04/18/2018

07/11/2018

01/03/2019

01/07/2019

07/30/2019

Agency Reviewed / Investigated

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Title

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year
2008

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year
2009

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2009
Annual Report

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year
2010

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2010
Annual Report

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year
2011

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2011
Annual Report

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year
2012

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2012
Annual Report

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year
2013

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2013
Annual Report

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year
2014

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2014
Annual Report

Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year
2015

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2015
Annual Report

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2016
Annual Report

Web Applications Security Cross-Cutting Project
- A Federal Government Assessment of Publicly
Facing Web Applications

Vulnerabilities and Resulting Breakdowns: A
Review of Audits, Evaluations, and
Investigations Focused on Services and Funding
for American Indians and Alaska Natives

Critical Issues Involving Multiple Offices of
Inspector General

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2017
Annual Report

Annual Report to the President and Congress,
Fiscal Year 2016

Top Management and Performance Challenges
Facing Multiple Federal Agencies

Report on the Government Purchase Card
Initiative

Annual Report to the President and Congress,
Fiscal Year 2017

CIGIE Integrity Committee -- Fiscal Year 2018
Annual Report

Whistleblowing Works: How Inspectors General
Respond to and Protect Whistleblowers

Type

CIGIE Annual Report

CIGIE Annual Report

Investigation

CIGIE Annual Report

Investigation

CIGIE Annual Report

Investigation

CIGIE Annual Report

Investigation

CIGIE Annual Report

Investigation

CIGIE Annual Report

Investigation

CIGIE Annual Report

Investigation

Investigation

Review

Review

Other

Investigation

CIGIE Annual Report

Top Management
Challenges

Other

CIGIE Annual Report

Investigation

Other

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Sun, 12 May 2024 20:42:16 -0400 EDT

Report Date

08/28/2019

10/02/2019

11/13/2019

05/15/2020

10/01/2020

02/03/2021

02/03/2021

02/08/2021

04/07/2021

02/14/2022

08/10/2022

05/08/2023

09/19/2023

03/19/2024

Agency Reviewed / Investigated

Department of Agriculture, Department of
Commerce, Department of Defense,
Department of Energy, Department of
Health & Human Services, Department of
Homeland Security, Department of Justice,
Department of State, Department of the
Treasury, Department of Transportation,
Environmental Protection Agency, Nuclear
Regulatory Commission, U.S. Agency for
International Development

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Multiple Agencies

Multiple Agencies

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Multiple Agencies

Council of the Inspectors General on
Integrity and Efficiency

Displaying 1 - 40 of 40

Title

Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity
and Efficiency (CIGIE) Summary Report of
Inspectors General Efforts Under the Evaluation
of the Implementation of Public Law 111-258,
"Reducing Over-Classification Act"

Combatting the Opioid Crisis

2019 CIGIE Agency Financial Report

Annual Report to the President and Congress,
Fiscal Year 2018

Annual Report to the President and Congress,
Fiscal Year 2019

CIGIE Legislative Priorities for the 117th
Congress

Top Management and Performance Challenges
Facing Multiple Federal Agencies

The IG Community’s Joint Efforts To Protect
Federal Grants From Fraud, Waste, and Abuse

Annual Report to the President and Congress,
Fiscal Year 2020

Annual Report to the President and Congress,
Fiscal Year 2021

Compendium of Office of Inspector General
Reports Related to Diversity, Equity, Inclusion,
and Accessibility

Annual Report to the President and Congress,
Fiscal Year 2022

Top Management and Performance Challenges
Facing Multiple Federal Agencies

ANNUAL REPORT to the President and
Congress, Fiscal Year 2023

Type

Other

Other

Other

CIGIE Annual Report

CIGIE Annual Report

Other

Top Management
Challenges

Other

CIGIE Annual Report

CIGIE Annual Report

Other

CIGIE Annual Report

Top Management
Challenges

CIGIE Annual Report

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




