

Sun, 12 May 2024 20:42:16 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
10/01/2008	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2008	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2009	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2009	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
12/30/2009	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2009 Annual Report	Investigation	
10/01/2010	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2010	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
12/30/2010	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2010 Annual Report	Investigation	
10/01/2011	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2011	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
12/22/2011	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2011 Annual Report	Investigation	
10/01/2012	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2012	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
12/27/2012	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2012 Annual Report	Investigation	
10/01/2013	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2013	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
12/30/2013	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2013 Annual Report	Investigation	
10/01/2014	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2014	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
12/22/2014	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2014 Annual Report	Investigation	
10/01/2015	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Progress Report to the President, Fiscal Year 2015	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
12/16/2015	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2015 Annual Report	Investigation	
12/20/2016	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2016 Annual Report	Investigation	
10/03/2017	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Web Applications Security Cross-Cutting Project - A Federal Government Assessment of Publicly Facing Web Applications	Review	Agency-Wide
12/07/2017	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Vulnerabilities and Resulting Breakdowns: A Review of Audits, Evaluations, and Investigations Focused on Services and Funding for American Indians and Alaska Natives	Review	Agency-Wide
12/15/2017	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Critical Issues Involving Multiple Offices of Inspector General	Other	Agency-Wide
12/28/2017	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2017 Annual Report	Investigation	
01/02/2018	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2016	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
04/18/2018	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Top Management and Performance Challenges Facing Multiple Federal Agencies	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
07/11/2018	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Report on the Government Purchase Card Initiative	Other	Agency-Wide
01/03/2019	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2017	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
01/07/2019	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	CIGIE Integrity Committee Fiscal Year 2018 Annual Report	Investigation	
07/30/2019	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Whistleblowing Works: How Inspectors General Respond to and Protect Whistleblowers	Other	Agency-Wide
4	· ·	Overeight gav	. https://www.aug	



Sun, 12 May 2024 20:42:16 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
08/28/2019	Department of Agriculture, Department of Commerce, Department of Defense, Department of Energy, Department of Health & Human Services, Department of Homeland Security, Department of Justice, Department of State, Department of the Treasury, Department of Transportation, Environmental Protection Agency, Nuclear Regulatory Commission, U.S. Agency for International Development	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency (CIGIE) Summary Report of Inspectors General Efforts Under the Evaluation of the Implementation of Public Law 111-258, "Reducing Over-Classification Act"	Other	Agency-Wide
10/02/2019	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Combatting the Opioid Crisis	Other	Agency-Wide
11/13/2019	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	2019 CIGIE Agency Financial Report	Other	Agency-Wide
05/15/2020	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2018	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
10/01/2020	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2019	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
02/03/2021	Multiple Agencies	CIGIE Legislative Priorities for the 117th Congress	Other	Agency-Wide
02/03/2021	Multiple Agencies	Top Management and Performance Challenges Facing Multiple Federal Agencies	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
02/08/2021	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	The IG Community's Joint Efforts To Protect Federal Grants From Fraud, Waste, and Abuse	Other	Agency-Wide
04/07/2021	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2020	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
02/14/2022	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2021	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
08/10/2022	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Compendium of Office of Inspector General Reports Related to Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, and Accessibility	Other	Agency-Wide
05/08/2023	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	Annual Report to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2022	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide
09/19/2023	Multiple Agencies	Top Management and Performance Challenges Facing Multiple Federal Agencies	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
03/19/2024	Council of the Inspectors General on Integrity and Efficiency	ANNUAL REPORT to the President and Congress, Fiscal Year 2023	CIGIE Annual Report	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 40 of 40